lements

by mediatechnologiese

JEIR C G

PLEASE NOTE: The prices below are for reference only and are base models constructed of HPL work surfaces, TFL
cabinets and doors with standard pulls, standard hinges and without locks. For detailed pricing please contact your local
dealer or mediatechnologies®.

Tall Open Storage (TOS) Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
Description Wgt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
18"Wx 14"D x 84"H 7 TOS-181484-T $817 TOS-181484-L $1,233
18"Wx 20"D x 84"H 12 TOS-182084-T $919 TOS-182084-L $1,488
18"Wx 24"D x 84"H 135 T0S-182484-T $996 T0S-182484-L $1,673
o 1 fixed shelf 24"W x 14'D x 84'H 80 T0S-241484-T $825 T0S-241484-L $1,255
* 4 adjustable shelves 24"W x 20D x 84°H 129 T0S-242084-T $930 T05-242084-L $1,500
24"W x 24D x 84°H 156 T0S-242484-T $1,039 T08-242484-L $1,788
30"Wx 14"D x 84"H 100 T0S-301484-T $966 T0S-301484-L $1,470
30"Wx 20"D x 84"H 146 T0S-302084-T $1,078 T0S-302084-L $1,746
30"Wx 24"D x 84"H 177 T0S-302484-T $1,221 T0S-302484-L $2,115
36"Wx14"D x 84"H 12 T0S-361484-T $1,034 T0S-361484-L $1,635
36"Wx 20"D x 84"H 163 T0S-362084-T $1,183 T0S-362084-L $2,020
36"Wx24"D x 84"H 197 T0S-362484-T $1,359 T0S-362484-L $2,474
42"Wx14"D x 84'H 211 T0S-422084-T $1,178 T0S-422084-L $2,016
42"Wx 20"D x 84"H 256 T0S-422484-T $1,357 T0S-422484-L $2,469
48"W x 24"D X 84'H 228 T0S-482084-T $1,183 105-482084-L $2,017
48"Wx 24D x 84"H 276 T0S-482484-T $1,359 T0S-482484-L $2,474
Tall Open Storage with 3 Drawers . High-Pressure Laminate
(TOSD2) Melamine
Description Wgt.  Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
24"Wx 20"D x 84"H 138 TOSD2-242084-TT-P?NB $1,672 TOSD2-242084-LL-P?NB $2,380
24"Wx 24’D x 84"H 164 TOSD2-242484-TT-P?NB $1,732 TOSD2-242484-LL-P7NB $2,578
* Upper open storage 30"Wx 20"D x 84°H 154 TOSD2-302084-TT-P2NB $1,807 T08D2-302084-LL-P?NB $2,609
2 adjustable shelves
o 3 file-size drawers 30"W x 24D x 84”H 182 TOSD2-302484-TT-P?NB $1,909 TOSD2-302484-LL-P?NB $2,861
® 42" & 48" W units will
receive a fixed vertical 36"Wx 20D x 84’H 170 TOSD2-362084-TT-P?NB $1,900 T0SD2-362084-LL-P?NB $2,824
partition in open storage
36"Wx 24"D x 84"H 200 TOSD2-362484-TT-P?NB $2,062 TOSD2-362484-LL-P?NB $3,198
42"W x 20°D x 84’H 216 TOSD2-422084-TT-P?NB $1,943 T0SD2-422084-LL-P2NB $2,912
42°Wx 24D x 84 257 TOSD2-422484-TT-PNB $2,084 T0SD2-422484-LL-PINB $3,236
Tall Open Storage with 3 Drawers " High-Pressure Laminate
(TOSD3) Melamine
Description Wgt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
24"Wx20"D x 84"H 138 TOSD3-242084-TT-P?NB $1,672 TOSD3-242084-LL-P?NB $2,380
24"Wx 24’D x 84"H 164 TOSD3-242484-TT-P?NB $1,732 TOSD3-242484-LL-P7NB $2,578
30"Wx 20"D x 84"H 154 TOSD3-302084-TT-P?NB $1,807 TOSD3-302084-LL-P?NB $2,609
© Upper open storage 30"Wx 24"D x 84"H 182 TOSD3-302484-TT-P?NB $1,909 TOSD3-302484-LL-P?NB $2,861
2 adjustable shelves
o 3 file-size drawers 36"W x 20"D x 84'H 170 TOSD3-362084-TT-P?2NB $1,900 T0SD3-362084-LL-P?NB $2,824
® 42" & 48" W units will
receive a fixed vertical 36"Wx 24"D x 84"H 200 TOSD3-362484-TT-P?NB $2,062 TOSD3-362484-LL-P7NB $3,198
partition in open storage 42"Wx 20D x 84'H 216 T0OSD3-422084-TT-PNB $1,043 T0SD3-422084-LL-P2NB $2,912
42"W x 24°D x 84’H 257 TOSD3-422484-TT-P2NB $2,084 T0SD3-422484-LL-P2NB $3,236
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o 1 fixed shelf
© 4 adjustable shelves

1 door hinged left
o 1 fixed shelf
© 4 adjustable shelves

1 door hinged right
o 1 fixed shelf
© 4 adjustable shelves

 Upper cupboard storage

e 2 adjustable shelves

o 3 file-size drawers

® 42" & 48" W units
will receive a fixed
vertical partition in the
upper storage area

mediatechnologies® p:231.861.2194

Tall Cupboard Storage (TCS)

Description

24"Wx14"Dx 84"H
24"Wx 20"D x 84"H
24"W x 24"D x 84"H
30"Wx 14D x 84"H
30"Wx 20"D x 84"H
30"Wx 24"D x 84"H
36"Wx 14"Dx 84"H
36"Wx 20"D x 84"H
36"Wx 24"D x 84"H

Woat.

143
183
210
167
213
143
192
243
277

Tall Cupboard Storage Hinged

Left (TCSL)

Description

18"Wx 14’D x 84"H
18"Wx 20"D x 84"H
18"Wx24’D x 84"H
24"Wx14’D x 84"H
24"Wx20"D x 84’H
24"Wx 24D x 84"H

Wat.

17
152
175
142
182
209

Tall Cupboard Storage Hinged

Right (TCSR)
Description
18"Wx 14"D x 84"H
18"Wx 20"D x 84'H
18"Wx 24"D x 84"H
24"Wx 14"Dx 84’H
24"W x 20D x 84"H
24"W x 24D x 84"H

Tall Cupboard Storage with 3
Drawers (TCSD2)

Description

24"Wx 20"D x 84"H
24"W x 24D x 84"H
30"Wx 20"D x 84"H
30"Wx 24D x 84"H
36"Wx 20"D x 84"H
36"Wx 24"D x 84"H
42"Wx 20D x 84"H
42"W x 24D x 84"H

Wgt.

17
152
175
142
182
209

Wat.

192
218
221
249
249
280
309
349

Melamine

Model Number

TCS-241484-TT-H?P?N
TCS-242084-TT-H?P?N
TCS-242484-TT-H?P?N
TCS-301484-TT-H?P?N
TCS-302084-TT-H?P?N
TCS-302484-TT-H?P?N
TCS-361484-TT-H?P?N
TCS-362084-TT-H?P?N
TCS-362484-TT-H?P?N

Melamine

Model Number

TCSL-181484-TT-H?PN
TCSL-182084-TT-H?PN
TCSL-182484-TT-H?P?N
TCSL-241484-TT-H?P?N
TCSL-242084-TT-H?P?N
TCSL-242484-TT-H?P?N

Melamine

Model Number

TCSR-181484-TT-H?P?N
TCSR-182084-TT-H?P?N
TCSR-182484-TT-H?P?N
TCSR-241484-TT-H?P?N
TCSR-242084-TT-H?P?N
TCSR-242084-TT-H?P?N

Melamine

Model Number

TCSD2-242084-TT-H?P?NB
TCSD2-242484-TT-H?P?NB
TCSD2-302084-TT-H?P?NB
TCSD2-302484-TT-H?P?NB
TCSD2-362084-TT-H?P?NB
TCSD2-362484-TT-H?P7NB
TCSD2-422084-TT-H?P7NB
TCSD2-422484-TT-H?PINB

F:231.861.6678
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High-Pressure Laminate

List Price Model Number
$1,273 TCS-241484-LL-H?PN
$1,379 TCS-242084-LL-H?P?N
$1,486 TCS-242484-LL-H?PN
$1,444 TCS-301484-LL-H?PN
$1,554 TCS-302084-LL-H?P?N
$1,698 TCS-302484-LL-H?PN
$1,568 TCS-361484-LL-H?P?N
$1,718 TCS-362084-LL-H?P?N
$1,896 TCS-362484-LL-H?PN
High-Pressure Laminate
List Price Model Number
$1,092 TCSL-181484-LL-H?P?N
$1,196 TCSL-182084-LL-H?P?N
$1,270 TCSL-182484-LL-H?P?N
$1,140 TCSL-241484-LL-H?PN
$1,244 TCSL-242084-LL-H?P?N
$1,353 TCSL-242484-LL-H?P?N
High-Pressure Laminate
List Price Model Number
$1,092 TCSR-181484-LL-H?P?N
$1,196 TCSR-182084-LL-H?P?N
$1,270 TCSR-182484-LL-H?P?N
$1,140 TCSR-241484-LL-H?P?N
$1,244 TCSR-242084-LL-H?P?N
$1,353 TCSR-242084-LL-H?P?N
High-Pressure Laminate
List Price Model Number
$1,973 TCSD2-242084-LL-H?P?NB
$2,037 TCSD2-242484-LL-H?P?NB
$2,131 TCSD2-302084-LL-H?P?NB
$2,233 TCSD2-302484-LL-H?P?NB
$2,253 TCSD2-362084-LL-H?P?NB
$2,415 TCSD2-362484-LL-H?P?NB
$2,355 TCSD2-422084-LL-H?P?NB
$2,499 TCSD2-422484-LL-H?P?NB

P-ELEMENTSTALL-230101
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List Price
$1,963
$2,220
$2,494
$2,262
$2,538
$2,905
$2,586
$2,969
$3,427

List Price
$1,740
$1,999
$2,185
$1,828
$2,083
$2,360

List Price
$1,740
$1,999
$2,185
$1,828
$2,083
$2,083

List Price
$2,817
$3,017
$3,088
$3,340
$3,381
$3,757
$3,629
$3,946
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Tall Cupboard Storage with 3 Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
Drawers (TCSD3)
Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
24"Wx 207D x 84"H 192 TCSD3-242084-TT-H?P?NB $1,973 TCSD3-242084-LL-H?P?NB $2,817
24"Wx 24"D x 84"H 218 TCSD3-242484-TT-H?P?NB $2,037 TCSD3-242484-LL-H?P?NB $3,017
30"Wx 20"D x 84"H 221 TCSD3-302084-TT-H?P?NB $2,131 TCSD3-302084-LL-H?P?NB $3,088
* Upper cupboard storage 30°'W x 24'D x 847H 249 TCSD3-302484-TT-H?PPNB $2,233 TCSD3-302484-LL-H?P?NB $3,340
2 adjustable shelves
o 3 file-size drawers 36"Wx 207D x 84"H 249 TCSD3-362084-TT-H?P?NB $2,253 TCSD3-362084-LL-H?P?NB $3,381
° 42 & 48 w ynits 36"W x 24’D x 84’H 280 TCSD3-362484-TT-H?P?NB $2,415 TCSD3-362484-LL-H?P?NB $3,757
will receive a fixed
vertical partition in the 42"W x 20"D x 84’H 309 TCSD3-422084-TT-H?P?NB $2,355 TCSD3-422084-LL-H?P?NB $3,629
Upper storage area 42'Wx 24'D x 84°H 349 TCSD3-422484-TT-H?PNB $2,499 TCSD3-422484-LL-H2P2NB $3,946
Tall Cubicle Storage - 12 Cubicles Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
(TOCB12)
Description Wgt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
18"Wx 14’D x 84’H 7 TOCB12-181484-T $983 TOCB12-181484-L $1,512
18"Wx 20"D x 84"H 112 TOCB12-182084-T $1,109 TOCB12-182084-L $1,831
18"W x 24"D x 84"H 135 TOCB12-182484-T $1,204 TOCB12-182484-L $2,065
24"Wx14"D x 84"H 89 TOCB12-241484-T $992 TOCB12-241484-L $1,532
24"Wx 20"D x 84"H 129 TOCB12-242084-T $1,119 TOCB12-242084-L $1,855
« 1 fixed vertical partiion 24"W x 24"D x 84"H 156 TOCB12-242484-T $1,246 TOCB12-242484-1 $2,174
e2 ﬂxgd shelves 30"Wx 14D x 84"H 100 TOCB12-301484-T $1,122 TOCB12-301484-L $1,741
* 8 adustable sheves 30"Wx 207D x 84"H 146 TOCB12-302084-T $1,258 TOCB12-302084-L $2,081
30"Wx 24"D x 84"H 177 TOCB12-302484-T $1,419 TOCB12-302484-L $2,490
36"Wx 14D x 84"H 112 TOCB12-361484-T $1,187 TOCB12-361484-L $1,905
36"Wx 20"D x 84"H 163 TOCB12-362084-T $1,359 TOCB12-362084-L $2,353
36"W x 24’D x 84"H 197 TOCB12-362484-T $1,556 TOCB12-362484-L $2,852
42"Wx 20"D x 84"H 211 TOCB12-422084-T $1,363 TOCB12-422084-L $2,354
42"Wx 24"D x 84"H 256 TOCB12-422484-T $1,557 TOCB12-422484-L $2,855
48"Wx 207D x 84"H 228 TOCB12-482084-T $1,367 TOCB12-482084-L $2,357
48"Wx 24"D x 84"H 276 TOCB12-482484-T $1,565 TOCB12-482484-L $2,858
Tall Cubicle Storage - 20 Cubicles Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
(TOCB20)
Description Wgt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
24"W x14"D x 84"H 110 TOCB20-241484-T $1,786 TOCB20-241484-L $2,459
24"Wx 20"D x 84"H 161 TOCB20-242084-T $1,946 TOCB20-242084-L $2,868
24"Wx 24"D x 84"H 195 TOCB20-242484-T $2,143 TOCB20-242484-L $3,369
« 1 fixed vertcal pertion 30"Wx 14D x 84"H 127 TOCB20-301484-T $2,021 TOCB20-301484-L $2,832
o 2 fixed shelves 30"Wx 207D x 84"H 185 TOCB20-302084-T $2,187 TOCB20-302084-L $3,257
* 16 adjustable shelves 30'Wx 24D x 84°H 226 TOOB20-302484-T $2455 TOCB20-302484-L $3.936
36"Wx 14’D x 84’H 127 TOCB20-361484-T $2,267 TOCB20-361484-L $3,234
36"Wx 20"D x 84"H 212 TOCB20-362084-T $2,509 TOCB20-362084-L $3,859
36"Wx 24"D x 84"H 256 TOCB20-362484-T $2,843 TOCB20-362484-L $4,716
42"Wx 20"D x 84"H 268 TOCB20-422084-T $2,797 TOCB20-422084-L $4,159
42"Wx 24"D x 84"H 326 TOCB20-422484-T $3,131 TOCB20-422484-L $5,016
42"Wx 24"D x 84"H 294 TOCB20-482084-T $2,806 TOCB20-482084-L $4,164
42"W x 24"D x 84’H 356 TOCB20-482484-T $3,137 TOCB20-482484-L $5,021

P-ELEMENTSTALL-230101

3 mediatech nOlogieS® P:231.861.2194 F: 231.861.6678 E: sales@mediatechnologies.com www.mediatechnologies.com



[~

o 2 fixed vertical partition
o 3 fixed shelves
® 24 adjustable shelves

o 1 fixed vertical partition
o 2 fixed shelves
o 8 adjustable shelves

o 1 fixed vertical partition
o 2 fixed shelves
16 adjustable shelves

Tall Cubicle Storage - 30 Cubicles

(TOCB30)
Description
24"W x 14"D x 84"H
24"W x 20"D x 84"H
24"W x 24"D x 84"H
30"Wx 14"Dx 84"H
30"Wx 20D x 84"H
30"Wx 24"D x 84"H
36"Wx 14D x 84"H
36"Wx 20"D x 84"H
36"Wx 24D x 84"H
42"W x20"D x 84"H
42"W x 24D x 84"H
48"Wx 20"D x 84"H
48"W x 24D x 84"H

Wagt.

126
185
224
147
216
262
169
248
301
311
378
343
416

Tall Cupboard Cubicle Storage -

12 Cubicles (TCCB12)
Description
24"Wx 14'D x 84'H
24"Wx20"D x 84"H
24"Wx 24"D x 84H
30"Wx 14"Dx 84’H
30"Wx20"D x 84’H
30"Wx 24D x 84"H
36"Wx 14"D x 84’H
36"Wx20"D x 84"H
36"Wx 24"D x 84'H
42"Wx20"D x 84’H
42"Wx 24D x 84’H
48"Wx 20D x 84"H
48"W x 24D x 84’H

Wat.

143
183
210
167
213
243
192
243
277
304
349
334
382

Tall Cupboard Cubicle Storage -

20 Cubicles (TCCB20)
Description
24"W x 14"D x 84"H
24"W x 20"D x 84"H
24"W x 24"D x 84"H
30"Wx 14"D x 84"H
30"Wx20"D x 84"H
30"Wx24"D x 84"H
36"Wx 14"D x 84"H
36"Wx 20"D x 84"H
36"W x 24"D x 84"H
42"Wx 20"D x 84"H
42"Wx 24D x 84"H
48"W x 20D x 84"H
48"W x 24D x 84"H

Wat.

164
214
248
194
253
292
224
291
336
361
418
361
462
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Melamine

Model Number
TOCB30-241484-T
TOCB30-242084-T
TOCB30-242484-T
TOCB30-301484-T
TOCB30-302084-T
TOCB30-302484-T
TOCB30-361484-T
TOCB30-362084-T
TOCB30-362484-T
TOCB30-422084-T
TOCB30-422484-T
TOCB30-482084-T
TOCB30-482484-T

Melamine

Model Number

TCCB12-241484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-242084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-242484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-301484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-302084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-302484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-361484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-362084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-362484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-422084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-422484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-482084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB12-482484-TT-H?P?N

Melamine

Model Number

TCCB20-241484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-242084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-242484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-301484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-302084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-302484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-361484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-362084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-362484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-422084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-422484-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-482084-TT-H?P?N
TCCB20-482484-TT-H?P?N

F:231.861.6678

List Price
$1,283
$1,482
$1,743
$1,483
$1,683
$2,053
$1,619
$1,933
$2,405
$1,970
$2,442
$1,977
$2,447

List Price
$1,306
$1,427
$1,547
$1,468
$1,592
$1,748
$1,588
$1,760
$1,950
$1,882
$2,070
$1,886
$2,075

List Price
$1,658
$1,830
$2,035
$1,862
$2,039
$2,319
$2,029
$2,286
$2,639
$2,412
$2,766
$2,424
$2,777

E: sales@mediatechnologies.com
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High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number
TOCB30-241484-L
TOCB30-242084-L.
TOCB30-242484-L
TOCB30-301484-L
TOCB30-302084-L.
TOCB30-302484-L.
TOCB30-361484-L
TOCB30-362084-L.
TOCB30-362484-L
TOCB30-422084-L
TOCB30-422484-L.
TOCB30-482084-L.
TOCB30-482484-L

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

TCCB12-241484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-242084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-242484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-301484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-302084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-302484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-361484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-362084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-362484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-422084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-422484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-482084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB12-482484-LL-H?P?N

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

TCCB20-241484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-242084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-242484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-301484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-302084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-302484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-361484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-362084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-362484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-422084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-422484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-482084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB20-482484-LL-H?P?N

P-ELEMENTSTALL-230101

List Price
$2,050
$2,550
$3,228
$2,440
$2,956
$3,902
$2,785
$3,590
$4,803
$3,630
$4,844
$3,635
$4,849

List Price
$2,102
$2,416
$2,733
$2,393
$2,725
$3,131
$2,716
$3,155
$3,649
$3,478
$3,974
$3,486
$3,978

List Price
$2,489
$2,900
$3,400
$2,867
$3,297
$3,975
$3,282
$3,908
$4,767
$4,233
$5,091
$4,239
$5,096
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o 2 fixed vertical partitions
o 3 fixed shelves
© 24 adjustable shelves

o 2 fixed vertical partitions
o 3 fixed shelves
® 24 adjustable shelves

1 door hinged left
o 1 fixed shelf
© Hanging rod
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Tall Cupboard Cubicle Storage -

30 Cubicles (TCCB30)
Description
24"Wx 14"D x 84'H
24"W x 20"D x 84"H
24"W x 24"D x 84"H
30"Wx 14D x 84"H
30"Wx 20D x 84"H
30"Wx 24"D x 84"H
36"Wx 14"Dx 84"H
36"Wx 20D x 84"H
36"W x 24"D x 84"H
42"W x 20"D x 84"H
42"Wx 24"D x 84'H
48"Wx 20D x 84"H
48"Wx 24D x 84'H

Tall Wardrobe Storage (TWR)
Description
24"Wx 14"D x 84'H
24"W x 20"D x 84"H
24"W x 24"D x 84"H
30"Wx 14D x 84"H
30"Wx 20D x 84"H
30"Wx24"D x 84"H
36"Wx 14"Dx 84"H
36"Wx20"D x 84"H
36"Wx 24D x 84'H

Tall Wardrobe Storage Hinged Left Melamine

(TWRL)
Description

18"W x 20"D x 84’H
18"Wx 24"D x 84"H
24"Wx 207D x 84"H
24"Wx 24"D x 84"H

Melamine
Wgt. Model Number List Price
164 TCCB30-241484-TT-H?P?N $1,745
214 TCCB30-242084-TT-H?P?N $1,953
248 TCCB30-242484-TT-H?P?N $2,229
194 TCCB30-301484-TT-H?P?N $1,987
253 TCCB30-302084-TT-H?P?N $2,203
292 TCCB30-302484-TT-H?P?N $2,587
224 TCCB30-361484-TT-H?P?N $2,193
291 TCCB30-362084-TT-H?P?N $2,525
336 TCCB30-362484-TT-H?P?N $3,017
361 TCCB30-422084-TT-H?P?N $2,650
418 TCCB30-422484-TT-H?P?N $3,145
400 TCCB30-482084-TT-H?P?N $2,661
462 TCCB30-482484-TT-H?P?N $3,157
Melamine
Wgt. Model Number List Price
121 TWR-241484-TT-H?P?N $1,216
151 TWR-242084-TT-H?P?N $1,289
17 TWR-242484-TT-H?P?N $1,341
140 TWR-301484-TT-H?P?N $1,367
173 TWR-302084-TT-H?P?N $1,452
194 TWR-302484-TT-H?P?N $1,507
159 TWR-361484-TT-H?P?N $1,466
194 TWR-362084-TT-H?P?N $1,562
217 TWR-362484-TT-H?P?N $1,625
Wgt. Model Number List Price
129 TWRL-182084-TT-H?P?N $1,167
146 TWRL-182484-TT-H?P?N $1,215
150 TWRL-242084-TT-H?P?N $1,195
170 TWRL-242484-TT-H?P?N $1,245
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High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

TCCB30-241484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-242084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-242484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-301484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-302084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-302484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-361484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-362084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-362484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-422084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-422484-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-482084-LL-H?P?N
TCCB30-482484-LL-H?P?N

List Price
$2,684
$3,183
$3,860
$3,152
$3,670
$4,616
$3,659
$4,462
$5,677
$4,785
$5,999
$4,797
$6,013

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

TWR-241484-LL-H?P?N
TWR-242084-LL-H?P?N
TWR-242484-LL-H?PN
TWR-301484-LL-H?P?N
TWR-302084-LL-H?P?N
TWR-302484-LL-H?P?N
TWR-361484-LL-H?P?N
TWR-362084-LL-H?P?N
TWR-362484-LL-H?P?N

List Price
$1,755
$1,934
$2,062
$1,985
$2,183
$2,325
$2,232
$2,465
$2,630

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

TWRL-182084-LL-H?P?N
TWRL-182484-LL-H?P?N
TWRL-242084-LL-H?P?N
TWRL-242484-LL-H?P?N

List Price
$1,782
$1,887
$1,839
$1,967
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Tall Wardrobe Storage Hinged Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

Right (TWRR)

Description Wgt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
18"Wx 20"D x 84"H 129 TWRR-182084-TT-H?P?N $1,167 TWRR-182084-LL-H?P?N $1,782
18"W x 24"D x 84"H 146 TWRR-182484-TT-H?P?N $1,215 TWRR-182484-LL-H?P?N $1,887
24"W x 20"D x 84"H 150 TWRR-242084-TT-H?P?N $1,195 TWRR-242084-LL-H?P?N $1,839
24"W x 24"D x 84"H 170 TWRR-242484-TT-H?P?N $1,245 TWRR-242484-LL-H?P?N $1,967
Tall Wardrobe Storage Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

with Shelves (TWRS)

Description Wgt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
24"Wx 14"D x 84"H 132 TWRS-241484-TT-H?P?N $1,380 TWRS-241484-LL-H?P?N $2,066
24"Wx 20"D x 84"H 167 TWRS-242084-TT-H?P?N $1,492 TWRS-242084-LL-H?P?N $2,343
24"\W x 24"D x 84"H 190 TWRS-242484-TT-H?P?N $1,591 TWRS-242484-LL-H?P?N $2,587
30"Wx 14D x 84"H 154 TWRS-301484-TT-H?P?N $1,546 TWRS-301484-LL-H?P?N $2,331
30"Wx 20D x 84'H 193 TWRS-302084-TT-H?P?N $1,667 TWRS-302084-LL-H?P?N $2,625
30"Wx 24D x 84"H 219 TWRS-302484-TT-H?P?N $1,787 TWRS-302484-LL-H?P?N $2,925
36"Wx 14"D x 84'H 175 TWRS-361484-TT-H?P?N $1,658 TWRS-361484-LL-H?P?N $2,986
36"Wx20"D x 84"H 219 TWRS-362084-TT-H?P?N $1,809 TWRS-362084-LL-H?P?N $2,986
36"Wx 24D x 84"H 247 TWRS-362484-TT-H?P?N $1,952 TWRS-362484-LL-H?P?N $3,334
42"W x 20"D x 84"H 276 TWRS-422084-TT-H?P?N $1,930 TWRS-422084-LL-H?P?N $3,302
42"W x 24"D x 84"H 314 TWRS-422484-TT-H?P?N $2,077 TWRS-422484-LL-H?P?N $3,660
48"Wx 20D x 84"H 301 TWRS-482084-TT-H?P?N $1,934 TWRS-482084-LL-H?P?N $3,307
48"Wx 24"D x 84'H 342 TWRS-482484-TT-H?P?N $2,083 TWRS-482484-LL-H?P?N $3,662

Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes

Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $312
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $865
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Prices: All prices are F.0.B. the factory. Prices and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Prices do not include applicable taxes, special handling
or installation charges. Possession of a price list is not an offer to or agreement
to sell. We reserve the right to change prices without notice. We are not
responsible for typographical errors. In the event a price or description is found
to be incorrect, the correct information will be communicated to you when the
order is received.

Credit Terms: Open account status is only granted after a completed credit
application is received and approved.

Payment Terms: Terms for open account are net 30 days. Terms for orders
without open account will be determined by Silver Street, Incorporated on an
order-by-order basis and may require prepayment or a 50% deposit with order
and the balance prepaid before shipment.

Orders: Orders must be in writing. Faxed orders are acceptable. Processing of
orders will not begin until a signed acknowledgment is received.

Acknowledgments: Orders are accepted, manufactured and invoiced based
on written acknowledgments issued by Silver Street, Incorporated. All orders
are considered correct as acknowledged. Notify Silver Street, Incorporated
immediately of any order discrepancies. Acknowledged orders may not be
changed or canceled without written consent from Silver Street, Incorporated.

Changes to orders: Changes to orders already in process may be subject to a
fee covering the cost to make the requested change. If a fee is necessary a
written authorization of acceptance will be required. All requests for changes are
subject to approval by Silver Street, Incorporated.

Cancellation of orders: All orders received by Silver Street, Incorporated are
considered firm and cannot be canceled without our approval. A cancellation fee
may be required based upon cost incurred by Silver Street, Incorporated prior to
receipt of a cancellation request.

Returns: Returns are not accepted without a Return Goods Authorization issued
by Silver Street, Incorporated. Unauthorized returns will not be accepted.
Returns may be subject to a restocking fee.

Shipping Terms: All orders will be shipped F.0.B. shipping point with freight
charged collect. Shipping weights listed are net.

Routing: Shipments will be routed “best way" or as specified. Instructions will be
followed as closely as possible, however, Silver Street, Incorporated reserves the
right to make changes due to local conditions or other circumstances.

F:231.861.6678

Freight Damage: Legal title to merchandise passes to the buyer upon
acceptance by the carrier. All cartons must be carefully inspected at the time of
delivery. Visible damage should be noted on the delivery receipt. In the case of
concealed damage, the carrier must be notified within (5) days. It is the buyer’s
obligation to seek recourse against the shipper.

Shortages: Shipments should be inspected upon receipt for shortages.
Shortages must be reported to Silver Street, Incorporated in writing within (5)
days of receipt.

Shipping Address: mediatechnologies®
892 Industrial Park Drive

Shelby, MI 49455

Warranty: All items manufactured by Silver Street, Incorporated, home of
mediatechnologies® and Elements by mediatechnologies are guaranteed
against defects for a period of five (5) years from the date of purchase. We
will repair or replace, in our discretion, any defective item without cost to our
customer. This is customer’s sole and exclusive remedy against us. No delay
in shipment or delivery shall give rise to any liability for damages whatsoever.
We are not liable for defects caused by customer or any third party. Customer
is not authorized to make any repairs whatsoever or to deduct any amount from
the purchase price. In no event shall our liability under this warranty exceed
the purchase price. In no event shall we be liable for incidental, special or
consequential damages. We disclaim all other warranties, express or implied,
as to any matter whatsoever, including without limitation, quality, design,
performance, specifications, samples, condition, merchantability and fitness
for any particular purpose. No action may be commenced for breach of the
warranty more than six months after the cause of action accrues and any such
action may only be brought in the county of Oceana, State of Michigan.

elements

by mediatechnologiese
is a registered trademark of Silverstreet Incorporated.
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